
Steghuisbeker 2021
Dag 1 op 7-6-2021 op Damweg

Naam Voornaam GebJr Groep Dag Schoten Meters Punten
1 Tijink Alfons 1955 60> 1 8 80,80 25
2 Veldhuis Jan Willem 1991 15-39 1 8 22,60 24
3 Rekers Patrick 2002 15-39 1 8 16,90 23
4 Oude Nijhuis Jos 1955 60> 1 8 15,50 22
5 Scholtenhave Harrie 1964 40-59 1 8 9,20 21
6 Borggreve Raymond 1972 40-59 1 9 51,20 20
7 Beijerink Jos 1962 40-59 1 9 40,80 19
8 Dam ten Bjorn 1992 15-39 1 9 9,40 18
9 Rekers Bennie 1962 40-59 1 9 4,60 17

10 Gerwers Eddy 1979 40-59 1 10 97,80 16
11 Borggreve Wilfried 1964 40-59 1 10 72,00 15
12 Dam ten Jose 1957 Dames 1 10 60,30 14
13 Kuipers Robert 1991 15-39 1 10 50,50 13
14 Borgerink Theo 1957 60> 1 11 63,50 12
15 Dam ten Mark 1989 15-39 1 11 54,20 11
16 Rekers Jessica Dames 1 11 52,70 10
17 Mollink Gerrit 1944 60> 1 11 34,90 9
18 Veldhuis Gerrit 1951 60> 1 12 59,30 8
19 Kuipers Jorrit 1996 15-39 1 12 16,90 7
20 Veldhuis Frans 1959 60> 1 12 13,50 6
21 Borgerink Jan 1945 60> 1 13 121,20 5
22 Steghuis Henk 1943 60> 1 13 44,20 4
23 Empelen van Ton 1953 60> 1 13 7,90 3
24 Analbers Herman 1964 40-59 1 16 63,20 2
25 Mollink Hennie 1941 60> 1 18 32,70 1

Uitslag per groep
Naam Voornaam GebJr Groep Dag Schoten Meters Punten

1 Veldhuis Jan Willem 1991 15-39 1 8 22,60 24
2 Rekers Patrick 2002 15-39 1 8 16,90 23
3 Dam ten Bjorn 1992 15-39 1 9 9,40 18
4 Kuipers Robert 1991 15-39 1 10 50,50 13
5 Dam ten Mark 1989 15-39 1 11 54,20 11
6 Kuipers Jorrit 1996 15-39 1 12 16,90 7

Naam Voornaam GebJr Groep Dag Schoten Meters Punten
1 Scholtenhave Harrie 1964 40-59 1 8 9,20 21
2 Borggreve Raymond 1972 40-59 1 9 51,20 20
3 Beijerink Jos 1962 40-59 1 9 40,80 19
4 Rekers Bennie 1962 40-59 1 9 4,60 17
5 Gerwers Eddy 1979 40-59 1 10 97,80 16
6 Borggreve Wilfried 1964 40-59 1 10 72,00 15
7 Analbers Herman 1964 40-59 1 16 63,20 2

Naam Voornaam GebJr Groep Dag Schoten Meters Punten
1 Tijink Alfons 1955 60> 1 8 80,80 25
2 Oude Nijhuis Jos 1955 60> 1 8 15,50 22
3 Borgerink Theo 1957 60> 1 11 63,50 12
4 Mollink Gerrit 1944 60> 1 11 34,90 9
5 Veldhuis Gerrit 1951 60> 1 12 59,30 8
6 Veldhuis Frans 1959 60> 1 12 13,50 6
7 Borgerink Jan 1945 60> 1 13 121,20 5
8 Steghuis Henk 1943 60> 1 13 44,20 4
9 Empelen van Ton 1953 60> 1 13 7,90 3

10 Mollink Hennie 1941 60> 1 18 32,70 1

Naam Voornaam GebJr Groep Dag Schoten Meters Punten
1 Dam ten Jose 1957 Dames 1 10 60,30 14
2 Rekers Jessica Dames 1 11 52,70 10
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